Tuloslaskelma € / ulkoiset
Tammikuu-Maaliskuu 2020
3100 Sote avopalvelut

Toimintatuotot
Myyntituotot
Maksutuotot
Tuet ja avustukset
Muut tuotot

Toimintakulut
Henkilostokulut

Palkat ja palkkiot
Elakekulut

Muut henkilésivukulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet,tarvikkeet,tavarat
Avustukset

Muut kulut

Toimintakate
Muut rahoituskulut
Vuosikate

Suunnitelman mukaiset
poistot

Tilikauden tulos

Tilikauden ylijaama
(alijaama)

Ta 2020
967361
175350
641061
140500

10450

-21545626
-3642337
-2832500

-702637
-107200
-17094539
-334050
-420050
-54650

-20578265

-20578265

-14925

-20593190

-20593190

Tot. 2020
30668
11004

1806
13833
4025

-4328196
-862575
-671985
-167062

-23529
-3294589
-45232
-111481
-14319

-4297528

-48

-4297576

-4297576

-4297576

Ta tot Muutos

%
3,2
6,3
0,3
9,8

38,5

20,1
23,7
23,7
23,8
21,9
19,3
13,5
26,5
26,2

20,9

*kkkk

20,9

20,9

20,9

%
1,3
11,4

1,3
47,8
332,6

83,5
92
91,9
91,3
103,9
81,4
68,9
93
108,1

87,5

2429

87,5

87,4

87,4

Tot. 2019 TP 2019**

270646
96406
144065
28965
1210

-5182539
-937087
-731377
-183068

-22642
-4046665
-65674
-119861
-13252

-4911893

-20

-4911913

-7588

-4919500

-4919500

970162
255200
534987
171792

8183

-2,1E+07
-3634246
-2852338
-706579
-75329
-1,6E+07
-272159
-511743
-83675

-2E+07

-64

-2E+07

-44773

-2E+07

-2E+07

Tp enn. |
109934
29130
6706
82045
27217

-17533028
-3345273
-2620713

-644800
-78279
-13426989
-187444
-475966
-90412

-17519204

-157

-17519385

-17531477

-17531477

15.4.2020

Tp enn. Il
728165
120113
470237
130644

12929

-2,1E+07
-3565739
-2778195
-687652
-98507
-1,6E+07
-298673
-433147
-60314

-2E+07

-48

-2E+07

-12396

-2E+07

-2E+07



